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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

66 40 26 22 41 125 25 100 40 8 8 81 31 2
68 95 80 81 45 92 20 20 202 23
30 15 47 85 40 60 26 85 29 50 26 0 82 38

2.25


16

34

CASEY
HORSPOOL
CAM

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

19 41 60 70 41 81 40 25 27 37 20 4033
45 60 30 81 45 7 21 21221
45 45 94 45 29 26 22 13 60 44 38 20 1039




13

34

JENNY
POWELL
ESS

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 45 83 40 45 41 45 41 41 28 0 3233
42 45 45 43 48 61 43 40 122 0 9 1 21 37 1
41 22 55 5 81 43 140 10 92 0 6 0 239 1
60 60 100 32 60 85 80 24 241 22 1
66 100 22 41 45 83 85 39 0 10 10 102 32 1

4.62




15

16

LIZ
HUMPHRIES
CAM

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

43 41 17 45 100 81 32 41 49 32 20 202 32 1
25 97 40 60 85 28 58 60 28 15 0 1 239
26 125 60 45 85 84 36 20 0 10 6 2 21 37 1
46 40 60 60 46 41 38 28 14224
60 36 85 45 59 41 25 77 53 10 1030

2.25


14

51

WENDY
READER
ESS

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

43 15 45 55 22 22 125 36 64 7427 1
26 81 81 81 7 52 13 45 39 56 20 202 32
41 60 36 7 45 22 28 85 30 30 38 25 5436

100100 43 45 66 59 38 30 16 4 43 30 2
85 38 17 7 26 3 7 31821

3.25


14

10

DEBBIE
MELTON
CAM

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

44 100 30 100 41 26 100 0 20 40 402 29 3
24 55 41 26 41 57 45 42 22 44 10430
41 82 45 63 40 140 38 32 10 0 0 0 103 39 1
61 32 57 45 85 45 31 50 29 6627

125 28 81 93 44 44 27 59 593 24 1

5.65




15

67

LYNN
KELLY
ESS

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 100 24 55 5 81 60 76 20 10 6 0 41 43 1
26 41 41 7 47 45 41 100 81 72 723 30 1
41 60 26 60 83 60 41 44 46 40 403 30

2.00




14

59

RONNIE
JOHNSON
CAM

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 41 9 22 30 45 25 11 41 6 80 41 5442
66 70 100 41 36 43 40 16 49 8 3230 1
85 41 30 3 59 70 52 59 57 4527

1.00


13

86

SHEILA
BUSBY
ESS

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 26 41 22 9 125 60 26 15124 1
60 11 79 85 85 100 63 18 181 22 1
70 9 28 55 60 41 125 77 36 363 27 1
15 45 85 85 30 45 138 18 8 16 16 163 33 1

4.88


17

48

NADINE
BENTLEY
CAM

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

33 29 43 23 71 25 133 38 106 1063 27 2
95 45 35 13 30 45 57 18121
45 42 69 42 29 27 33 45 25 14427
29 57 28 41 57 63 85 85 46 0 1030

2.39




15

90

PAULINE
DONAT
ESS

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

54 28 60 60 45 60 55 43 60 36 362 29
45 59 96 83 100 12 40 26 8 32 323 30 1
45 55 60 45 11 60 62 96 27 30 8 2 23 36

1.00




15

82

JULIET
FINDLEY
CAM

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3 4
X

5
X

6
X

Sets
5

 OP:  Cambridgeshire WB - Nadine Bentley 17.48 * 

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

92 43 33 33 33 24 26 100 42 7527 1
41 41 52 45 85 74 30 60 33 30 1030
17 26 60 45 17 15 41 43 45 30 21 14133

1.00


14

19

CHARLOTTE
HALLS
ESS

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3

X
4 5 6 Sets

1
 OP:  Essex WB - Lynn Kelly 15.67 * 
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Cambridgeshire WB
PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

Casey Horspool W 3 0 16.34 2.25 1503 92 2 0 0 2+0
Liz Humphries W 3 2 15.16 4.62 2471 163 3 1 0 4+0
Debbie Melton L 2 3 14.10 3.25 2059 146 3 0 0 3+0
Ronnie Johnson W 3 0 14.59 2.00 1503 103 2 0 0 2+0
Nadine Bentley W 3 1 17.48 4.88 1853 106 4 0 0 4+0
Juliet Findley W 3 0 15.82 1.00 1503 95 1 0 0 1+0
TOTALS W 17 6 15.45 - 10892 705 15 1 0 16+0

PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

Essex WB
Jenny Powell L 0 3 13.34 0.00 1241 93 0 0 0 0+0
Wendy Reader L 2 3 14.51 2.25 2351 162 2 0 0 2+0
Lynn Kelly W 3 2 15.67 5.65 2335 149 4 1 0 5+0
Sheila Busby L 0 3 13.86 1.00 1372 99 1 0 0 1+0
Pauline Donat L 1 3 15.90 2.39 1669 105 2 0 0 2+0
Charlotte Halls L 0 3 14.19 1.00 1277 90 1 0 0 1+0
TOTALS L 6 17 14.68 - 10245 698 10 1 0 11+0
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